Vote Date Held As Of

CLEOPATRA HOSPITAL COM (CLHOEY) () 11-JUL-25 18-JUN-25

Item Description Vote Group

1 TO APPROVE THE REDUCTION OF THE COMPANY ISSUED CAPITAL BY CANCELLING 
1,648,577 TREASURY SHARES AT NOMINAL VALUE WITH A TOTAL NOMINAL VALUE OF 
824,288.50 EGP (EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-
EIGHT EGYPTIAN POUNDS AND FIFTY PIASTRES AN

FOR Management Proposal ALL

2 TO APPROVE THE EXTENSION OF THE DURATION OF THE PREVIOUS ESOP SYSTEM FOR 
AN ADDITIONAL SEVEN YEARS STARTING FROM 01/07/2025 UNDER THE SAME TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS WITH THE ADDITION OF CERTAIN AMENDMENTS AND CLARIFICATIONS TO